2025 Scientific Meeting Cum AGM

12" Sept 2025 (Friday)
Star Room, Level 42, Cordis Hotel, Kowloon

18:30

19:00

19:10

19:35

20:00

20:30

Reception & Booth Exhibition

Welcome Speech

Dr. Lai Koon Chi, Christopher
President, Hong Kong Society of Microbiology and Infection

New-ish Tests in Old Bottles— Microbiological Diagnosis in Blood Stream Infection

Dr. Alfred Lee

Specialist in Clinical Microbiology and Infection, Prince of Wales Hospital
Utility of Multiplex PCR for ICU Patients with Pneumonia
Dr. Lowell Ling

Clinical Assistant Professor in Intensive Care Medicine, The Chinese University of Hong Kong

AGM (HKSMI members only)

Dinner (HKSMI members only)

CME points for the Hong Kong College of Pathologists: 1
MLT board CPD point: 1

For membership registration
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Co-organized by bioMerieux China Limited



